
3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,  
the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at 3abnradio.org. 

SUNDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

MONDAY CDT TUESDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

World Wide Evangelism  
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Inside Steps to Christ  
Kids Time / Kids Time Praise
Authentic               
The Creator Revealed  
Anchors of Truth Replay                
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
InVerse
The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health 
Your Story Hour
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
3ABN Today
 ...continued 
Table Talk  
 ...continued 
Behold the Lamb Presents
 ...continued
More Abundant Life
Pictures of the End
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Endtime Insights/He Said Grow                   
World Wide Evangelism 
 ...continued
LifeStart Seminars  
Reaching Your Heart 
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Bible Q&A Replay  
...continued
Salvation in Symbols and Signs     
Discovery Mountain 
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued
Your Story Hour
Reaching Your Heart 
Secrets to Wellness                   
The Pen of Inspiration

Anchors of Truth Replay                
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
The Incomparable Jesus 
Ultimate Prescription  
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Discovery Mountain 
Digital Disconnect  
Melody from My Heart/He Said Grow 
Books of the Book 
The Creator Revealed 
LifeStart Seminars   
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /Risë’s Pieces
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Unlocking Bible Prophecy     
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Table Talk 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Secrets to Wellness 
Anchors of Truth Replay                
 ...continued
Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 
Women at the Well 
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
It Is Written
Inside Steps to Christ  
Pictures of the End
Authentic   
He Said Grow /3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health
The Pen of Inspiration
Genesis to Revelation Seminar
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
Behold the Lamb Presents   
 ...continued

Anchors of Truth Replay                
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live  
 ...continued
The Pen of Inspiration
Faith Chapel
Secrets to Wellness               
InVerse 
Table Talk  
 ...continued
It Is Written
Exalting His Word         
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained 
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Incomparable Jesus 
Anchors of Truth Replay                
 ...continued
Dynamics in the Science of Prayer      
3ABN Variety
3ABN Emphasis on God/Melody from My Heart
Lift Him Up
Faith Chapel 
Digital Disconnect                 
World Wide Evangelism
 ...continued
3ABN Insight
Endtime Insights/Risë’s Pieces 
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health  
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Inside Steps to Christ 
Pictures of the End

CDT

MARCH SCHEDULE

Abbreviations and symbols: CDT = Central Daylight Time (UTC–6).  = Live program.  = New series.  = Repeat of live program. 
Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

Daylight Saving Time Begins SUNDAY, MAR. 12SUNDAY, MAR. 12

NEW ON 3ABN RADIO

Scientist Tim Standish and 3ABN’s Shelley Quinn delve 
into the controversy between believers in evolution 
and believers of creation. Which is it? Suddenly out of 
nowhere spontaneous life appears and then over eons 
it grows and evolves into complex life forms, or God 
created everything over the first six days of creation 
week. Would you be surprised to learn that science 
has clear answers to that very question? Listen to 
The Creator Revealed each week on the 3ABN Radio 
Network and learn what science has to say about it.

The first March airing is  
on Wednesday March 1st  
at 6:30 p.m. Central Time



12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

WEDNESDAY CDT THURSDAY

Anchors of Truth Replay                     
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Risë’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health  
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
Your Family Health  
3ABN Family 
3ABN Sabbath School Panel  
...continued      
Authentic    
Endtime Insights/Abundant Living 
Bible Q&A Replay  
...continued
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health   
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
More Abundant Life    
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
LifeStart Seminars 
Anchors of Truth Replay                     
...continued
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued
Unlocking Bible Prophecy  
...continued
Discovery Mountain 
The Incomparable Jesus 
World Wide Evangelism 
 ...continued 
Ultimate Prescription   
The Creator Revealed   
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /The Bible Unchained 
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The StoryHouse/He Said Grow         
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Digital Disconnect        

Anchors of Truth Replay                  
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour                
 ...continued
More Abundant Life
The Carter Report  
Your Favorites by Request
Pictures of the End
By My Spirit
Reaching Your Heart 
In Search of the Truth
Ultimate Prescription   
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism  
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
Anchors of Truth Replay                  
 ...continued
Risë’s Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health
Books of the Book         
He Said Grow  /Natural Remedies for Good Health 
Christian Concerns
3ABN TV Worship Hour          
...continued
World Wide Evangelism
 ...continued
More Abundant Life
Reaching Your Heart  
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health 
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
LifeStart Seminars 
Unlocking Bible Prophecy 
 ...continued

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

FRIDAY CDT SATURDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

Anchors of Truth Replay                     
 ...continued
3ABN Today LIVE                                             
 ...continued
3ABN Today LIVE (continued)
 ...continued
Best of 3ABN Camp Meeting       
 ...continued 
3ABN TV Worship Hour 
 ...continued
Inside Steps to Christ  
Reaching Your Heart 
The Incomparable Jesus 
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /Mental and Spiritual Health
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Digital Disconnect    
Discovery Mountain 
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
3ABN Radio Family
Anchors of Truth Replay                      
 ...continued
Breath of Life 
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Sabbath School Panel  
...continued    
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings    
...continued
World Wide Evangelism 
 ...continued
InVerse
Reaching Your Heart 
Your Story Hour (Sabbath Program)
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /100 Days of Prayer        
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Creator Revealed   
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued

Authentic    
Books of the Book
3ABN Today
 ...continued
It Is Written
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained 
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings   
 ...continued
Bible Q&A Replay  
...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Pictures of the End
More Abundant Life
Your Story Hour
The Pen of Inspiration  
3ABN Today
 ...continued
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
 
3ABN TV Worship Hour 
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
 ...continued
It Is Written
Digital Disconnect    
Authentic     
Inside Steps to Christ 
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë’s Pieces      
Reaching Your Heart
Table Talk 
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Unlocking Bible Prophecy              
 ...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Discovery Mountain    
3ABN Today
 ...continued
The Incomparable Jesus  
Pictures of the End 
Your Story Hour
Reaching Your Heart 
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
 ...continued 

3ABN RADIO: MARCH  (continued)


