Daylight Saving Time Begins SUNDAY, MAR. 12



MARCH SCHEDULE

NEW ON 3ABN RADIO



Scientist Tim Standish and 3ABN's Shelley Quinn delve into the controversy between believers in evolution and believers of creation. Which is it? Suddenly out of nowhere spontaneous life appears and then over eons it grows and evolves into complex life forms, or God created everything over the first six days of creation week. Would you be surprised to learn that science has clear answers to that very question? Listen to *The Creator Revealed* each week on the 3ABN Radio Network and learn what science has to say about it.

> The first March airing is on Wednesday March 1st at 6:30 p.m. Central Time

3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite, the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at **3abnradio.org**.

Abbreviations and symbols: CDT = Central Daylight Time (UTC-6). \bigcirc = Live program. \bigstar = New series. \bigcirc = Repeat of live program. Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

CDT	SUNDAY	CDT	MONDAY	CDT	TUESDAY		
12:00a	World Wide Evangelism	12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay <		
12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	continued		
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today		
1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued		
2:00	Inside Steps to Christ	2:00a	The Incomparable Jesus	2:00a	Bible Answers Live		
2:30	Kids Time / Kids Time Praise	2:30	Ultimate Prescription	2:30	continued		
3:00a	Authentic	3:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	3:00a	The Pen of Inspiration		
3:30	The Creator Revealed 📌	3:30	continued	3:30	Faith Chapel		
4:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	4:00a	Discovery Mountain	4:00a	Secrets to Wellness		
4:30	continued	4:30	Digital Disconnect	4:30	InVerse		
5:00a	Musical Meditations	5:00a	Melody from My Heart/He Said Grow	5:00a	Table Talk		
5:30	continued	5:30	Books of the Book	5:30	continued		
6:00a	InVerse	6:00a	The Creator Revealed ★	6:00a	It Is Written		
6:30	The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health	6:30	LifeStart Seminars	6:30	Exalting His Word		
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour		
7:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë's Pieces	7:30 8:00a	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained		
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	,		3ABN Today LIVE 🔇		
8:30	continued	8:30	continued		continued		
9:00a	Table Talk	9:00a	Unlocking Bible Prophecy		continued		
9:30	continued	9:30	continued		continued		
10:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	10:00a	Musical Meditations		Musical Meditations		
10:30	continued	10:30	continued		continued		
11:00a	More Abundant Life	11:00a	Table Talk	11:00a	World Wide Evangelism		
11:30	Pictures of the End	11:30	continued	11:30	continued		
Noon 12:30		Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound		
	Endtime Insights/He Said Grow	12:30	Secrets to Wellness Anchors of Truth Replay	12:30	The Incomparable Jesus		
1:00p 1:30	World Wide Evangelism	1:00p		1:00p 1:30	Anchors of Truth Replay		
2:00p	continued LifeStart Seminars	1:30	continued Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained		continued		
2:30 2:30	Reaching Your Heart	2:00p 2:30	Women at the Well	2:00p 2:30	Dynamics in the Science of Prayer 3ABN Variety		
3:00p	3ABN Today LIVE	3:00p	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	3:00p	3ABN Emphasis on God/Melody from My Heart		
3:30	continued	3:30	It is Written	3:30	Lift Him Up		
4:00p	continued	4:00p	Inside Steps to Christ	4:00p	Faith Chapel		
4:30	continued	4:30	Pictures of the End	4:30	Digital Disconnect		
5:00p	Musical Meditations	5:00p	Authentic	5:00p	World Wide Evangelism		
5:30	continued	5:30	He Said Grow /3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health	5:30	continued		
6:00p	Bible Q&A Replay	6:00p	The Pen of Inspiration	6:00p	3ABN Insight		
6:30	continued	6:30	Genesis to Revelation Seminar	6:30	Endtime Insights/Risë's Pieces		
7:00p	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour		
7:30	Discovery Mountain	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Healt		
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today		
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued		
9:00p	Bible Answers Live <	9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	Musical Meditations		
9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	continued		
10:00p	Your Story Hour	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound		
10:30	Reaching Your Heart	10:30	InVerse	10:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs		
11:00p	Secrets to Wellness	11:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents	11:00p	Inside Steps to Christ		
11:30	The Pen of Inspiration	11:30	continued	11:30	Pictures of the End		

3ABN RADIO: MARCH (continued)

CDT	WEDNESDAY	CDT	THURSDAY		CDT	FRIDAY		CDT	SATURDAY
12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay		12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay		12:00a	Authentic
12:30	continued	12:30	continued		12:30	continued		12:30	Books of the Book
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today		1:00	3ABN Today LIVE <		1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	continued	1:30	continued		1:30	continued		1:30	continued
2:00a	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health	2:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour		2:00a	3ABN Today LIVE (continued)		2:00a	It Is Written
2:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	2:30	continued		2:30	continued		2:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3:00a	Your Family Health	3:00a	More Abundant Life		3:00a	Best of 3ABN Camp Meeting		3:00a	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
3:30	3ABN Family	3:30	The Carter Report		3:30	continued		3:30	continued
4:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	4:00a	Your Favorites by Request		4:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour		4:00a	Bible Q&A Replay
4:30	continued	4:30	Pictures of the End		4:30	continued		4:30	continued
5:00a	Authentic	5:00a	By My Spirit		5:00a	Inside Steps to Christ		5:00a	Musical Meditations
5:30	Endtime Insights/Abundant Living	5:30	Reaching Your Heart		5:30	Reaching Your Heart		5:30	continued
6:00a	Bible Q&A Replay	6:00a	In Search of the Truth		6:00a	The Incomparable Jesus		6:00a	Pictures of the End
6:30	continued	6:30	Ultimate Prescription		6:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs		6:30	More Abundant Life
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a 7:30	Your Story Hour		7:00a	Your Story Hour		7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30 8:00a	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health	8:00a	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods	5	7:30 8:00a	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Mental and Spiritual Health		7:30 8:00a	The Pen of Inspiration
8:30	3ABN Today	8:30	3ABN Today		8:30	3ABN Today		8:30	3ABN Today
9:00a	continued	9:00a	continued Behold the Lamb Presents		9:00a	continued Digital Disconnect		9:00a	continued 3ABN Sabbath School Panel
9:30	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio More Abundant Life	9:30	continued		9:30 9:30			9:30 9:30	SADIN SADDALIT SCHOOL PAHEL
10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations		10:00a	Discovery Mountain Musical Meditations		9.30 10:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour
10:30	continued	10:30	continued		10:30	continued		10:30	continued
11:00a	World Wide Evangelism	11:00a	World Wide Evangelism		11:00a	World Wide Evangelism		11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	continued	11:30	continued		11:30	continued		11:30	continued
Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound		Noon	The Bible in Living Sound		Noon	It Is Written
12:30	LifeStart Seminars	12:30	InVerse		12:30	3ABN Radio Family		12:30	Digital Disconnect
1:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay	1:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay		1:00p		2	1:00p	Authentic
1:30	continued	1:30	continued		1:30	continued		1:30	Inside Steps to Christ
2:00p	Bible Answers Live	2:00p	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Mental and Spiritual Health		2:00p	Breath of Life		2:00p	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë's Pieces
2:30	continued	2:30	Books of the Book		2:30	The Pen of Inspiration		2:30	Reaching Your Heart
3:00p	Unlocking Bible Prophecy	3:00p	He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health		3:00p	3ABN Sabbath School Panel		3:00p	Table Talk
3:30	continued	3:30	Christian Concerns		3:30	continued		3:30	continued
4:00p	Discovery Mountain	4:00p	3ABN TV Worship Hour		4:00p	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings		4:00p	Bible Answers Live
4:30	The Incomparable Jesus	4:30	continued		4:30	continued		4:30	continued
5:00p	World Wide Evangelism	5:00p	World Wide Evangelism		5:00p	World Wide Evangelism		5:00p	Musical Meditations
5:30	continued	5:30	continued		5:30	continued		5:30	continued
6:00p	Ultimate Prescription	6:00p	More Abundant Life		6:00p	InVerse		6:00p	Unlocking Bible Prophecy <
6:30	The Creator Revealed ★	6:30	Reaching Your Heart		6:30	Reaching Your Heart		6:30	continued
7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour		7:00p	Your Story Hour (Sabbath Program)		7:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health		7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews /100 Days of Praye	er	7:30	Discovery Mountain
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today LIVE 🔮		8:00p	3ABN Today		8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued		8:30	continued		8:30	continued
9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	continued		9:00p	Musical Meditations		9:00p	The Incomparable Jesus
9:30	continued	9:30	continued		9:30	continued		9:30	Pictures of the End
10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound		10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound		10:00p	Your Story Hour
10:30	The StoryHouse/He Said Grow	10:30	LifeStart Seminars		10:30	The Creator Revealed 🖈		10:30	Reaching Your Heart
11:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	11:00p	Unlocking Bible Prophecy		11:00p		0	11:00p	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	Digital Disconnect	11:30	continued		11:30	continued		11:30	continued